TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
To (By e-mail).
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transport Officers in
Tamil Nadu,
All the Motor Vehicles Inspector of Unit
Offices,
Sir,

Taluk Kanchee uram 602 105
3(a) T e of vehicle cate o Passen er Car M1 Cate o
4 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
5 No. of lin de rs J
6 Chassis number Asa licable
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
As a pplicable
B Petrol
9 H. P./BH P 50 Kw @ 5500 + 100 rpm
Cu bic ca acit 999 cc
11. Makers classification RENAULT KWID CLIN4BER MT 1L Sce BS.VI
12. 2422 mm
13. Seatin CA act 5 in all
Colour
ULW ( u nladen weiqht) 754 K s
16. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1164 Kgs.
t7. Number, description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
mSlrllactu-rer
a Front Axle 165 70 R14 817
b Rear Axle 165/70 R14 817
18. R istered Axle Wei ht
a Front axle
b
Overall len th 3731 mm
b
c 1579 mm
d Overall heig ht Without Roof rail: 1474 mm
With Roof Rail: 1490 mm
Type of Body
Fuel used
Wheel base
74. As applicable
15.
(faw) 585 Kqs.
Rea r axle (raw) 579 Kqs.
19. Dimension
a
Rear over hanq